1NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NFR SeriesMetal Film MELF Resistors
FEATURES
• SURFACE MOUNT IN SIZES 0102 (0805), 0204 (1406) AND 0207 (2410)
• AVAILABLE IN PRECISION TOLERANCE AND TC (TO ±0.1% TOL. AND ±10PPM TC)
• ALL SIZES ARE AVAILABLE IN TAPE/REEL FOR AUTOMATIC MOUNTING
• SAC REFLOW SOLDERABLE (+260°C FOR 3 SECONDS)

Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
Code
Temperature
Coeffi cient
(ppm/°C)
Resistance
Range (Ω)*3
Resistance
Values
Operating
Temperature
Range
NFR0102W 0102
(0805) 0.125W 150V 300V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)
±1% (F)
±15 (N) 100 ~ 56K E-24 & E-96
-55°C ~ +155°C
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)
±1% (F)
±25 (C) 100 ~ 100K
E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) E-24
±0.5 (D)
±1% (F) ±50 (D)
1.0 ~ 1M E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) 1.0 ~ 1M E-24
±5% (J) ±100 (E) 0.22 ~ 2M E-24
NFR0204V 0204
(1406) 0.25W 200V 400V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)

±5% (J) 10 ~ 4.7M E-24
±0.1% (B)
±50 (D)
10 ~ 1M E-24 & E-96
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D) 1.0 ~ 1M E-24 & E-96
±1% (F) 0.2 ~ 10M E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) 0.2 ~ 10M E-24
±1% (F)
±100 (E)
0.1 ~ 10M E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) 0.1 ~ 10M E-24
Continued Next Page
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Type Size L D C
NFR0102 0102 2.0 ± 0.1 1.30 ± 0.05 0.5 min.
NFR0204 0204 3.5 ± 0.2 1.40 ± 0.15 0.5 min.
NFR0207 0207 5.9 ± 0.2 2.20 ± 0.20 0.5 min.
LC
D
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com

Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
Code
Temperature
Coeffi cient
(ppm/°C)
Resistance
Range (Ω)*3
Resistance
Values
Operating
Temperature
Range
NFR0207U 0207
(2410) 0.50W 300V 500V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)

Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
Code
Temperature
Coeffi cient
(ppm/°C)
Resistance
Range (Ω)*3
Resistance
Values
Operating
Temperature
Range
NFR0102P 0102
(0805) 0.20W 200V 400V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)
±1% (F)
±15 (N) 100 ~ 56K E-24 & E-96
-55°C ~ +155°C
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)
±1% (F)
±25 (C) 100 ~ 100K
E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) E-24
±0.5 (D)
±1% (F) ±50 (D) 1.0 ~ 1.0M
E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) E-24
±5% (J) ±100 (E) 0.51 ~ 2.0M E-24
NFR0204G 0204
(1406) 0.40W 200V 400V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)

Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
Code
Temperature
Coeffi cient
(ppm/°C)
Resistance
Range (Ω)*3
Resistance
Values
Operating
Temperature
Range
NFR0207T 0207
(2410) 1.0W 350V 700V
±0.1%(B)
±0.25% (C)
±0.5% (D)

E-24 & E-96±0.25 (C)
±0.5 (D) 1.0 ~ 1.0M
±1% (F)
±1% (F)
0.2 ~ 1.0M
E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) E-24
±1% (F)
±100 (E) 0.1 ~ 1.0M
E-24 & E-96
±5% (J) E-24
Type Size Maximum Current Maximum Resistance
Operating
Temperature
Range
NFR0204ZOTRF 0204 Max. current 2A Max. resistance 15mΩ
-55°C ~ +155°C
NFR0207ZOTRF 0207 Max. current 4A Max. resistance 15mΩ
HIGH POWER SPECIFICATIONS
ZERO OHM JUMPER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (5% E-24 VALUES)
NFR   0204   V   J   103  E   TR   F